
   

          

            

   

             

          

       

    

          

   

        

          

 

   

          

 

        

 

  

       

 

        

      

 

      

        

    

 

       

     

 

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES 

1. CANDIDATES MAY CONFIRM THEIR POSITION IN THE MERIT LIST. 

2. DISCREPANCIES, IF ANY, MAY BE BROUGHT TO THE NOTICE OF THE 

DIPLOMA ADMISSION COMMITTEE. 

3. CANDIDATES LISTED AS ‘NE’ (DUE TO NON SUBMISSION OF STD. X & 

XII QUALIFYING EXAM RESULTS) IN THE MERIT LIST WILL BE 

CONSIDERED FOR ADMISSIONS, ONLY UPON SUBMISSION OF 

RESULTS/MARKSHEETS CONFIRMING THEIR ELIGIBILITY. 

CANDIDATES MAY NOTE THAT THEIR POSITION IN THE MERIT LIST 

MAY ACCORDINGLY VARY. 

4. CANDIDATES SHOULD ATTEND ADMISSION ROUND SCHEDULED ON 

7
TH 

JUNE 2019 AT 10:00 AM, ALONG WITH THE FOLLOWING 

DOCUMENTS. 

• ACKNOWLEDMENT CARD 

• ORIGINAL OF ALL DOCUMENTS OF WHICH COPIES HAVE BEEN 

SUBMITTED. 

• FEES (DETAILS OF FEES ARE FURNISHED BELOW) 

FEE STRUCTURE 

GEN - Rs. 87,000/-

TFW - Rs. 12,000/-(AIFCCS) 

- Rs. 13,000/-(GAIHMCT) 

IN ADDITION ADMITTED CANDIDATES NEED TO 

PAY Rs.1500/- AS ADMISSION FEE IN FAVOUR OF 

‘DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION’. 

BANK PAYMENT FACILITIES SHALL BE PROVIDED AT 

THE ADMISSION CENTRE (D.T.E, PORVORIM) 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

06/06/2019 Page 1 of 12 
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0001 3636 MEGA MAHADEV GUNJIKAR GEN 58 60 58 377.00 377 84.00 744 558 558 744.00 62.8 93.00 EL 558.00 84.00 377.00 58 

0002 3647 ROSEMAN SILVA GEN 55 50 59 328.00 328 78.00 728 546 546 728.00 54.7 91.00 EL 546.00 78.00 328.00 55 ST CERTIFICATE 

0003 3561 RYNA FATIMA DE SOUZA GEN 51 62 67 314.00 314 77.00 725 543.75 543.75 725.00 52.3 90.63 EL 543.75 77.00 314.00 51 IC 

0004 3610 
DRAYESH ASHCROFT JULIUS 

ALMEIDA 
GEN 66 48 67 359.00 359 80.00 694 520.5 520.5 694.00 59.8 86.75 EL 520.50 80.00 359.00 66 

0005 3544 JANCIA REBELLO GEN 47 45 355.00 355 65.00 694 520.5 520.5 694.00 59.2 86.75 EL 520.50 65.00 355.00 47 

0006 3641 MEURAL JESMA MASCARENHAS GEN 66 50 76 417.00 417 62.00 512 512 512 69.5 85.33 EL 512.00 62.00 417.00 66 

0007 3562 JOY CLEMENTE GEN 62 59 52 332.00 332 76.00 681 510.75 510.75 681.00 55.3 85.13 EL 510.75 76.00 332.00 62 

0008 3608 EARL FERNANDES GEN 72 53 71 368.00 368 71.00 681 510.75 510.75 681.00 61.3 85.13 EL 510.75 71.00 368.00 72 

0009 3510 MELONIO JESUS LACERDA GEN 63 40 65 347.00 347 68.00 678 508.5 508.5 678.00 57.8 84.75 EL 508.50 68.00 347.00 63 

0010 3004 GRAHAM FRANCISCO SILVEIRA GEN 57 57 73 399.00 399 68.00 676 507 507 676.00 66.5 84.50 EL 507.00 68.00 399.00 57 
PROPER CASTE 

CERT,PROPER RC 

0011 3505 FARRON ADEN COUTINHO GEN 59 47 58 328.00 328 71.00 674 505.5 505.5 674.00 54.7 84.25 EL 505.50 71.00 328.00 59 

0012 3567 KENAN MARK REGO GEN 69 66 80 416.00 416 71.00 667 500.25 500.25 667.00 69.3 83.38 EL 500.25 71.00 416.00 69 

0013 3625 GLADEN DIOGO RODRIGUES GEN 55 46 56 341.00 341 65.00 666 499.5 499.5 666.00 56.8 83.25 EL 499.50 65.00 341.00 55 

0014 3603 KLEIN PIETY PINTO GEN 51 50 68 350.00 350 64.00 665 498.75 498.75 665.00 58.3 83.13 EL 498.75 64.00 350.00 51 

0015 3534 PRECIDA VALFA CARDOZO GEN 74 56 73 407.00 407 68.00 663 497.25 497.25 663.00 67.8 82.88 EL 497.25 68.00 407.00 74 

0016 3012 NEHA KUMARI KERKETTA GEN 59 41 46 304.00 304 67.00 662 496.5 496.5 662.00 50.7 82.75 EL 496.50 67.00 304.00 59 NAME MISMATCH IN BC 

0017 3554 NOAH JONAH FERNANDES GEN 71 53 72 384.00 384 72.00 660 495 495 660.00 64.0 82.50 EL 495.00 72.00 384.00 71 

0018 3583 KRIST VAZ GEN 65 33 51 339.00 339 68.00 660 495 495 660.00 56.5 82.50 EL 495.00 68.00 339.00 65 

0019 3007 CEDRIC PINHO GEN 54 46 49 292.00 292 68.00 660 495 495 660.00 48.7 82.50 EL 495.00 68.00 292.00 54 

0020 3006 SMIHIR MAHENDRA TAR GEN 55 46 64 337.00 337 73.00 658 493.5 493.5 658.00 56.2 82.25 EL 493.50 73.00 337.00 55 

0021 3013 LIBANIA LINA FERNANDES GEN 70 58 62 380.00 380 59.00 658 493.5 493.5 658.00 63.3 82.25 EL 493.50 59.00 380.00 70 

0022 3506 LEVI IVAN BRAGANZA GEN 72 45 64 397.00 397 78.00 655 491.25 491.25 655.00 66.2 81.88 EL 491.25 78.00 397.00 72 

0023 3613 ROSEVELT FERNANDES GEN 57 54 56 315.00 315 66.00 653 489.75 489.75 653.00 52.5 81.63 EL 489.75 66.00 315.00 57 

0024 3572 GLADSON D' COSTA GEN 43 47 54 317.00 317 70.00 652 489 489 652.00 52.8 81.50 EL 489.00 70.00 317.00 43 

0025 3520 KANE MAX GOMES GEN 61 37 48 303.00 303 81.00 651 488.25 488.25 651.00 50.5 81.38 EL 488.25 81.00 303.00 61 

0026 3009 DRAVESH DEVENDRA SUBHEDAR GEN 36 52 60 334.00 334 54.00 649 486.75 486.75 649.00 55.7 81.13 EL 486.75 54.00 334.00 36 

0027 3618 KENLEY RIGELUDO PEREIRA GEN 50 34 51 283.00 283 75.00 648 486 486 648.00 47.2 81.00 EL 486.00 75.00 283.00 50 

0028 3573 RICHIE LOURENCO PEREIRA GEN 60 59 86 442.00 442 63.00 485 485 485 73.7 80.83 EL 485.00 63.00 442.00 60 

0029 3565 FLANG ESTIVAO GOMES GEN 48 49 53 335.00 335 64.00 638 478.5 478.5 638.00 55.8 79.75 EL 478.50 64.00 335.00 48 

0030 3516 REMZY VINCE FERNANDES GEN 56 37 46 313.00 313 55.00 636 477 477 636.00 52.2 79.50 EL 477.00 55.00 313.00 56 

0031 3593 NAIGEL JESUS COELHO GEN 49 56 63 338.00 338 69.00 632 474 474 632.00 56.3 79.00 EL 474.00 69.00 338.00 49 

0032 3540 NHYLE STANNY SANTIAGO GEN 53 44 61 325.00 325 73.00 631 473.25 473.25 631.00 54.2 78.88 EL 473.25 73.00 325.00 53 

0033 3582 SANTOSH SOMNATH CHAVAN GEN 54 43 48 304.00 304 72.00 624 468 468 624.00 50.7 78.00 EL 468.00 72.00 304.00 54 

0034 3632 BEULAH E LINGAM GEN 54 42 43 272.00 272 69.00 623 467.25 467.25 623.00 45.3 77.88 EL 467.25 69.00 272.00 54 

0035 3019 MICHIKA COTTA GEN 73 68 77 437.00 437 66.00 467 467 467 72.8 77.83 EL 467.00 66.00 437.00 73 

0036 3638 JONAS ELVIN FERNANDES GEN 55 60 66 360.00 360 59.00 619 464.25 464.25 60.0 77.38 EL 464.25 59.00 360.00 55 

0037 3537 SHANE VALENTINE REBELO GEN 60 58 67 385.00 385 81.00 617 462.75 462.75 617.00 64.2 77.13 EL 462.75 81.00 385.00 60 

0038 3525 ARLEEN DERRELL DENIZ GEN 59 54 53 334.00 334 65.00 617 462.75 462.75 617.00 55.7 77.13 EL 462.75 65.00 334.00 59 

0039 3584 CHANDAN CHANDRESH THAKUR GEN 73 53 67 394.00 394 65.00 462 462 462 65.7 77.00 EL 462.00 65.00 394.00 73 

0040 3519 ELRICH SEBY FERNANDES GEN 73 60 68 389.00 389 79.00 610 457.5 457.5 610.00 64.8 76.25 EL 457.50 79.00 389.00 73 

0041 3611 ASHLEY ALEXANDER PINTO GEN 54 40 45 279.00 279 63.00 607 455.25 455.25 607.00 46.5 75.88 EL 455.25 63.00 279.00 54 

0042 3637 NARSING CHOUDHARY GEN 69 66 70 462.00 462 77.00 455 455 455 77.0 75.83 EL 455.00 77.00 462.00 69 

0043 3634 CONROY FLOYD BARRETO GEN 68 55 76 399.00 399 63.00 606 454.5 454.5 606.00 66.5 75.75 EL 454.50 63.00 399.00 68 

0044 3008 AMAN MOHAN KAMBLE GEN 59 47 53 339.00 339 58.00 606 454.5 454.5 606.00 56.5 75.75 EL 454.50 58.00 339.00 59 

0045 3629 SWEEZA PRISCA GOMES GEN 72 49 61 372.00 372 64.00 454 454 454 62.0 75.67 EL 454.00 64.00 372.00 72 

0046 3630 GAYLIN JESUS MENDES GEN 49 49 53 299.00 299 57.00 605 453.75 453.75 605.00 49.8 75.63 EL 453.75 57.00 299.00 49 

0047 3576 NOY JOS CAIN CARDOZO GEN 56 56 51 323.00 323 63.00 604 453 453 604.00 53.8 75.50 EL 453.00 63.00 323.00 56 
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0048 3635 UZEF PATHAN GEN 71 340.00 340 60.00 602 451.5 451.5 602.00 56.7 75.25 EL 451.50 60.00 340.00 71 

0049 3526 AREN ANDREW SOUZA GEN 61 34 59 338.00 338 59.00 600 450 450 600.00 56.3 75.00 EL 450.00 59.00 338.00 61 

0050 3604 
DATTARAJ PRAMOD 

BANDODKAR 
GEN 61 320.00 320 51.00 599 449.25 449.25 599.00 53.3 74.88 EL 449.25 51.00 320.00 61 

0051 3508 ANDRINHO JESUS FERNANDES GEN 70 41 49 348.00 348 64.00 598 448.5 448.5 598.00 58.0 74.75 EL 448.50 64.00 348.00 70 

0052 3595 SHAIKH ABDUL HAMID GEN 51 37 56 329.00 329 50.00 596 447 447 596.00 54.8 74.50 EL 447.00 50.00 329.00 51 

0053 3601 SHUBHAM SURESH MORE GEN 70 71 81 464.00 464 61.00 594 445.5 445.5 594.00 77.3 74.25 EL 445.50 61.00 464.00 70 

0054 3564 JOSEPH COSTA GEN 46 49 57 319.00 319 59.00 593 444.75 444.75 593.00 53.2 74.13 EL 444.75 59.00 319.00 46 

0055 3556 JUVENTIUS JOHN FURTADO GEN 74 55 54 377.00 377 67.00 444 444 444 62.8 74.00 EL 444.00 67.00 377.00 74 

0056 3530 KIENEN NIGEL FERNANDES GEN 47 55 53 290.00 290 63.00 592 444 444 592.00 48.3 74.00 EL 444.00 63.00 290.00 47 

0057 3542 PRANOY SIQUEIRA GEN 55 47 48 341.00 341 57.00 591 443.25 443.25 591.00 56.8 73.88 EL 443.25 57.00 341.00 55 

0058 3512 SELVIN CARMO COSTA GEN 63 68 63 386.00 386 68.00 590 442.5 442.5 590.00 64.3 73.75 EL 442.50 68.00 386.00 63 

0059 3598 REAGAN VALES GEN 48 50 51 304.00 304 64.00 586 439.5 439.5 586.00 50.7 73.25 EL 439.50 64.00 304.00 48 

0060 3577 SHAIL JOSHUVA PEREIRA GEN 67 43 58 347.00 347 66.00 585 438.75 438.75 585.00 57.8 73.13 EL 438.75 66.00 347.00 67 

0061 3589 VICTOR FERNANDES GEN 56 44 65 336.00 336 74.00 581 435.75 435.75 581.00 56.0 72.63 EL 435.75 74.00 336.00 56 

0062 3558 VALENSTER LEO MARQUES GEN 49 37 65 277.00 277 56.00 581 435.75 435.75 581.00 46.2 72.63 EL 435.75 56.00 277.00 49 

0063 3574 SAM LUIS HENRIQUES GEN 55 39 43 301.00 301 54.00 581 435.75 435.75 581.00 50.2 72.63 EL 435.75 54.00 301.00 55 

0064 3001 KLEIN KURSON PEREIRA GEN 74 63 79 425.00 425 64.00 435 435 435 70.8 72.50 EL 435.00 64.00 425.00 74 

0065 3536 JOSAN FURTADO GEN 51 59 49 333.00 333 60.00 580 435 435 580.00 55.5 72.50 EL 435.00 60.00 333.00 51 

0066 3597 EDNY CHRIS BENNET GEN 76 66 62 410.00 410 70.00 579 434.25 434.25 579.00 68.3 72.38 EL 434.25 70.00 410.00 76 

0067 3586 JOSWIN CORREIA GEN 48 51 52 311.00 311 49.00 578 433.5 433.5 578.00 51.8 72.25 EL 433.50 49.00 311.00 48 

0068 3622 ASHLEY NORONHA GEN 76 75 86 480.00 480 56.00 433 433 433 80.0 72.17 EL 433.00 56.00 480.00 76 

0069 3643 DARRYL MERLYN D' MELLO GEN 58 51 51 329.00 329 70.00 577 432.75 432.75 54.8 72.13 EL 432.75 70.00 329.00 58 

0070 3515 MILBURN MARIANO CARDOZO GEN 46 60 58 328.00 328 53.00 577 432.75 432.75 577.00 54.7 72.13 EL 432.75 53.00 328.00 46 

0071 3528 BRIAN DOURADO GEN 69 42 60 361.00 361 62.00 576 432 432 576.00 60.2 72.00 EL 432.00 62.00 361.00 69 

0072 3015 VISHWAJEET SURENDRA NAIK GEN 56 330.00 330 61.00 576 432 432 576.00 55.0 72.00 EL 432.00 61.00 330.00 56 

0073 3596 BURHAAN HAFEEZ REHMAN GEN 64 50 308.40 308.4 53.00 575 431.25 431.25 575.00 51.4 71.88 EL 431.25 53.00 308.40 64 

0074 3568 
WESLEY HEGGAN PRECIOUS 

FERNANDES 
GEN 59 59 53 360.00 360 61.00 573 429.75 429.75 573.00 60.0 71.63 EL 429.75 61.00 360.00 59 

0075 3016 KHOLKAR TEJAS PRAKASH GEN 51 41 54 294.00 294 62.00 571 428.25 428.25 571.00 49.0 71.38 EL 428.25 62.00 294.00 51 HSSC/ LC 

0076 3653 FONDEKAR VIPUL NARENDRA GEN 55 46 51 366.00 366 46.00 427 427 427 61.0 71.17 EL 427.00 46.00 366.00 55 

0077 3522 ADRIN AGNELO LEITAO GEN 57 45 62 332.00 332 49.00 569 426.75 426.75 569.00 55.3 71.13 EL 426.75 49.00 332.00 57 

0078 3529 ASHROY AGNELO BARROS GEN 49 57 67 350.00 350 45.00 569 426.75 426.75 569.00 58.3 71.13 EL 426.75 45.00 350.00 49 

0079 3543 SANDRIV SAVIO DE COSTA GEN 34 48 42 259.00 259 51.00 567 425.25 425.25 567.00 43.2 70.88 EL 425.25 51.00 259.00 34 

0080 3600 REHAN VYAPARI GEN 63 53 60 369.00 369 68.00 564 423 423 564.00 61.5 70.50 EL 423.00 68.00 369.00 63 

0081 3615 NITIN KUMAR HIRALAL MAURYA GEN 48 56 57 335.00 335 55.00 564 423 423 564.00 55.8 70.50 EL 423.00 55.00 335.00 48 

0082 3507 GEORGE SEBASTIAN DAVID GEN 48 33 41 246.00 246 60.00 563 422.25 422.25 563.00 41.0 70.38 EL 422.25 60.00 246.00 48 

0083 3514 ALISTER SHAWN RATO GEN 60 49 63 356.00 356 60.00 560 420 420 560.00 59.3 70.00 EL 420.00 60.00 356.00 60 

0084 3627 CHRIS CAIN CRASTO GEN 60 56 56 342.00 342 58.00 560 420 420 560.00 57.0 70.00 EL 420.00 58.00 342.00 60 
SPORTS CERT. IN PROPER 

FORMAT 

0085 3581 CHARLTON DOURADO GEN 45 38 59 306.00 306 56.00 559 419.25 419.25 559.00 51.0 69.88 EL 419.25 56.00 306.00 45 

0086 3619 SIDDESH SHASHIKANT GAVALI GEN 35 51 310.00 310 53.00 557 417.75 417.75 557.00 51.7 69.63 EL 417.75 53.00 310.00 35 

0087 3555 FLOIDY ILOY VIEGAS GEN 58 58 55 311.00 311 66.00 555 416.25 416.25 555.00 51.8 69.38 EL 416.25 66.00 311.00 58 

0088 3599 BAGGIO FERNANDES GEN 54 61 69 364.00 364 70.00 553 414.75 414.75 553.00 60.7 69.13 EL 414.75 70.00 364.00 54 

0089 3517 RAUL CLINTON ABRANCHES GEN 50 48 55 318.00 318 67.00 552 414 414 552.00 53.0 69.00 EL 414.00 67.00 318.00 50 

0090 3602 REVLON FERNANDES GEN 68 62 70 439.00 439 63.00 414 414 414 73.2 69.00 EL 414.00 63.00 439.00 68 

0091 3524 REAGAN BERNARD FERNANDES GEN 71 60 69 371.00 371 64.00 412 412 412 61.8 68.67 EL 412.00 64.00 371.00 71 

0092 3533 ASTON RODRIGUES GEN 55 61 56 330.00 330 60.00 546 409.5 409.5 546.00 55.0 68.25 EL 409.50 60.00 330.00 55 

0093 3644 BRYSON BRAXLAN DOURADO GEN 69 79 92 483.00 483 67.00 409 409 409 80.5 68.17 EL 409.00 67.00 483.00 69 

0094 3650 SANJU HARI SINGH GEN 60 296.00 296 51.00 545 408.75 408.75 545.00 49.3 68.13 EL 408.75 51.00 296.00 60 BONAFIDE I TO IV, BC 

0095 3557 KEGAN FERNANDES GEN 63 54 79 398.00 398 72.00 542 406.5 406.5 542.00 66.3 67.75 EL 406.50 72.00 398.00 63 
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0096 3531 
VOLVIC JOHNATHAN COSTA 

FERNANDES 
GEN 55 56 61 290.00 290 54.00 542 406.5 406.5 542.00 48.3 67.75 EL 406.50 54.00 290.00 55 

0097 3541 JOVIL LAWRENCE COSTA GEN 69 55 78 418.00 418 72.00 406 406 406 69.7 67.67 EL 406.00 72.00 418.00 69 

0098 3523 MARK JEFFERY DA COSTA GEN 47 58 59 302.00 302 59.00 539 404.25 404.25 539.00 50.3 67.38 EL 404.25 59.00 302.00 47 

0099 3501 ALVITO ABRANCHES GEN 45 60 58 300.00 300 42.00 537 402.75 402.75 537.00 50.0 67.13 EL 402.75 42.00 300.00 45 

0100 3628 KRITIK SHANTARAM SATARKAR GEN 33 33 42 256.00 256 50.00 535 401.25 401.25 42.7 66.88 EL 401.25 50.00 256.00 33 

0101 3594 SHAHIL SHANUL ALLIKATTI GEN 41 44 46 267.00 267 56.00 534 400.5 400.5 534.00 44.5 66.75 EL 400.50 56.00 267.00 41 

0102 3527 RAHUL FRANCIS PEREIRA GEN 66 72 82 454.00 454 61.00 400 400 400 75.7 66.67 EL 400.00 61.00 454.00 66 

0103 3504 LEO LISTEN DIAS GEN 54 56 62 349.00 349 70.00 531 398.25 398.25 531.00 58.2 66.38 EL 398.25 70.00 349.00 54 

0104 3633 ANIKET JANO JANGLI GEN 65 81 82 454.00 454 62.00 394 394 394 75.7 65.67 EL 394.00 62.00 454.00 65 

0105 3580 CALISTER SAVIO DOURADO GEN 54 56 57 344.00 344 61.00 525 393.75 393.75 525.00 57.3 65.63 EL 393.75 61.00 344.00 54 

0106 3560 SHELDEN FERNANDES GEN 63 35 67 340.00 340 60.00 525 393.75 393.75 525.00 56.7 65.63 EL 393.75 60.00 340.00 63 
ST CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED 

0107 3559 HOUSTON PEREIRA GEN 49 55 52 300.00 300 54.00 523 392.25 392.25 523.00 50.0 65.38 EL 392.25 54.00 300.00 49 

0108 3017 GODWIN BORGES EN/ESM 52 36 46 285.00 285 58.00 522 391.5 391.5 522.00 47.5 65.25 EL 391.50 58.00 285.00 52 
BONIFIDE 10YRS 

PRECEEDING/ RC 

0109 3575 ABNER JOSEPH FERNANDES GEN 73 62 86 450.00 450 59.00 391 391 391 75.0 65.17 EL 391.00 59.00 450.00 73 

0110 3511 VELITAN BORGES GEN 58 54 54 324.00 324 46.00 390 390 390 54.0 65.00 EL 390.00 46.00 324.00 58 

0111 3552 JONUS GODFREY COUTINHO GEN 61 49 62 371.00 371 65.00 519 389.25 389.25 519.00 61.8 64.88 EL 389.25 65.00 371.00 61 

0112 3521 
GLEN INNOCENT OZORIO 

FERNANDES 
GEN 68 69 70 420.00 420 74.00 386 386 386 70.0 64.33 EL 386.00 74.00 420.00 68 

0113 3623 LESTON FERNANDES GEN 40 53 298.00 298 48.00 514 385.5 385.5 49.7 64.25 EL 385.50 48.00 298.00 40 

0114 3621 JOLAN SANTO PEREIRA GEN 64 67 61 398.00 398 65.00 513 384.75 384.75 513.00 66.3 64.13 EL 384.75 65.00 398.00 64 

0115 3620 HASSLER MATHEW PEREIRA GEN 81 71 93 475.00 475 59.00 383 383 383 79.2 63.83 EL 383.00 59.00 475.00 81 

0116 3617 GOMES BLISS SANCHA GEN 68 57 70 388.00 388 73.00 382 382 382 64.7 63.67 EL 382.00 73.00 388.00 68 

0117 3570 ENOSHKA ANGEL FERNANDES GEN 75 84 83 479.00 479 67.00 378 378 378 79.8 63.00 EL 378.00 67.00 479.00 75 

0118 3513 JAYDEN XAVIER FERNANDES GEN 57 53 49 340.00 340 54.00 502 376.5 376.5 502.00 56.7 62.75 EL 376.50 54.00 340.00 57 

0119 3550 
JOLYSTON CONSTANTINO 

FERNANDES 
GEN 63 61 66 406.00 406 61.00 374 374 374 67.7 62.33 EL 374.00 61.00 406.00 63 

0120 3585 WALTON SOUZA GEN 66 52 69 390.00 390 53.00 374 374 374 65.0 62.33 EL 374.00 53.00 390.00 66 

0121 3563 FRANCISCO INACIO PEREIRA GEN 36 50 56 269.00 269 54.00 498 373.5 373.5 498.00 44.8 62.25 EL 373.50 54.00 269.00 36 

0122 3005 JOELEN MICHAEL LOBO GEN 71 64 74 416.00 416 68.00 370 370 370 69.3 61.67 EL 370.00 68.00 416.00 71 

0123 3614 ANTONY RAJ GEN 62 58 62 360.00 360 65.00 369 369 369 60.0 61.50 EL 369.00 65.00 360.00 62 

0124 3578 
FERNANDES KAY CONCHITA 

CHRISTINE 
GEN 68 69 77 411.00 411 61.00 366 366 366 68.5 61.00 EL 366.00 61.00 411.00 68 LATEST LC 

0125 3509 ANSON FERNANDES GEN 75 52 67 417.00 417 60.00 366 366 366 69.5 61.00 EL 366.00 60.00 417.00 75 

0126 3566 ABHISHEK GOKULDAS NAIK GEN 58 45 52 281.00 281 59.00 488 366 366 488.00 46.8 61.00 EL 366.00 59.00 281.00 58 

0127 3551 SAM D' SILVA GEN 61 53 65 373.00 373 59.00 360 360 360 62.2 60.00 EL 360.00 59.00 373.00 61 

0128 3605 AJAY SANGUEKAR GEN 37 253.00 253 49.00 472 354 354 472.00 42.2 59.00 EL 354.00 49.00 253.00 37 BONAFIDE 2013-15 

0129 3645 PRANOY JOHNNY BARRETTO GEN 60 53 61 341.00 341 58.00 468 351 351 468.00 56.8 58.50 EL 351.00 58.00 341.00 60 

0130 3548 SAMUEL GOMES GEN 58 42 56 336.00 336 65.00 465 348.75 348.75 465.00 56.0 58.13 EL 348.75 65.00 336.00 58 

0131 3631 CHARAN JHILS FERNANDES GEN 59 62 50 339.00 339 52.00 347 347 347 56.5 57.83 EL 347.00 52.00 339.00 59 

0132 3003 
SHANNON ANSELM BAPTISTA D' 

SA 
GEN 72 54 65 410.00 410 69.00 346 346 346 68.3 57.67 EL 346.00 69.00 410.00 72 

0133 3616 UDIT RAVINDRA NAIK GEN 68 67 69 396.00 396 55.00 343 343 343 66.0 57.17 EL 343.00 55.00 396.00 68 

0134 3642 VINCY LOGAN CABRAL GEN 69 74 86 443.00 443 52.00 343 343 343 73.8 57.17 EL 343.00 52.00 443.00 69 

0135 3607 RONIT ANIL KULKARNI GEN 66 53 69 404.00 404 60.00 342 342 342 67.3 57.00 EL 342.00 60.00 404.00 66 

0136 3579 VALJOE MARCO PINTO GEN 51 52 54 299.00 299 70.00 452 339 339 452.00 49.8 56.50 EL 339.00 70.00 299.00 51 

0137 3591 HAYDEN JOVI TRAVASSO GEN 54 60 55 344.00 344 55.00 452 339 339 452.00 57.3 56.50 EL 339.00 55.00 344.00 54 

0138 3549 HAYDEN MARK COUTINHO GEN 56 71 75 412.00 412 63.00 336 336 336 68.7 56.00 EL 336.00 63.00 412.00 56 

0139 3609 QUINCY RASHEL RODRIGUES GEN 79 60 63 403.00 403 56.00 327 327 327 67.2 54.50 EL 327.00 56.00 403.00 79 

0140 3503 MANUEL VANDAL GEN 71 55 66 387.00 387 56.00 326 326 326 64.5 54.33 EL 326.00 56.00 387.00 71 

0141 3546 VILBER JESUS REGO GEN 62 59 59 413.00 413 55.00 321 321 321 68.8 53.50 EL 321.00 55.00 413.00 62 
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0142 3587 AUSTEN GONSALVES GEN 35 42 52 269.00 269 41.00 321 321 321 44.8 53.50 EL 321.00 41.00 269.00 35 

0143 3571 D' COSTA ANTONIO CALTON GEN 69 68 86 454.00 454 68.00 318 318 318 75.7 53.00 EL 318.00 68.00 454.00 69 

0144 3539 DOLRICH EAN COLACO GEN 78 77 86 458.00 458 61.00 315 315 315 76.3 52.50 EL 315.00 61.00 458.00 78 

0145 3612 AKHIL SELVAN GEN 65 41 59 310.00 310 63.00 314 314 314 51.7 52.33 EL 314.00 63.00 310.00 65 

0146 3011 JANVI SADASHIV GOVEKAR GEN 64 42 44 271.00 271 62.00 299 299 299 45.2 49.83 EL 299.00 62.00 271.00 64 

0147 3590 CLINTUS SOCORRO PIMENTA GEN 52 52 61 384.00 384 59.00 298 298 298 64.0 49.67 EL 298.00 59.00 384.00 52 

0148 3646 ANIMISH AJIT SHRIVANT GEN 72 53 73 410.00 410 56.00 298 298 298 68.3 49.67 EL 298.00 56.00 410.00 72 

0149 3588 FARNLEY ASTRID COLACO GEN 56 55 56 333.00 333 51.00 297 297 297 55.5 49.50 EL 297.00 51.00 333.00 56 

0150 3639 AARON LEE RODRIGUES GEN 81 64 76 412.00 412 58.00 290 290 290 68.7 48.33 EL 290.00 58.00 412.00 81 

0151 3547 ADLY ALROY FERNANDES GEN 67 66 74 432.00 432 50.00 286 286 286 72.0 47.67 EL 286.00 50.00 432.00 67 

0152 3010 ILYAZ IMTIYAS SHAIKH GEN 61 50 66 375.00 375 43.00 286 286 286 62.5 47.67 EL 286.00 43.00 375.00 61 

TRANSLATED BC ISSUED 

BY HEADMASTER/NAME 

MISMATCH IN CERTS 

0153 3569 SOUZA MYRON GEN 45 40 53 299.00 299 60.00 381 285.75 285.75 381.00 49.8 47.63 EL 285.75 60.00 299.00 45 LATEST LC 

0154 3640 DIAS MARK VARUN LYNDON GEN 67 63 87 422.00 422 51.00 274 274 274 70.3 45.67 EL 274.00 51.00 422.00 67 LATEST LC 

0155 3592 
ASHISH HARISHCHANDRA 

GAWAS 
GEN 52 50 58 341.00 341 43.00 274 274 274 56.8 45.67 EL 274.00 43.00 341.00 52 

0156 3535 SWEDEN FERNANDES GEN 59 55 72 394.00 394 52.00 272 272 272 65.7 45.33 EL 272.00 52.00 394.00 59 

0157 3532 SAJID RIYAZ MULLA GEN 41 42 48 250.00 250 51.00 272 272 272 41.7 45.33 EL 272.00 51.00 250.00 41 

0158 3518 EDDISON NORONHA GEN 75 49 72 377.00 377 58.00 270 270 270 62.8 45.00 EL 270.00 58.00 377.00 75 

0159 3545 ASHLOYD SAMSON DOURADO GEN 58 54 59 347.00 347 52.00 269 269 269 57.8 44.83 EL 269.00 52.00 347.00 58 

0160 3649 NASH JOSE AGNELO FERNANDES GEN 40 36 41 251.00 251 48.00 266 266 266 41.8 44.33 EL 266.00 48.00 251.00 40 

0161 3002 TREVOR GODFREY FERNANDES GEN 71 46 62 365.00 365 58.00 265 265 265 60.8 44.17 EL 265.00 58.00 365.00 71 

0162 3652 KOMARPANT SAISH PRASHANT GEN 39 42 76 344.00 344 39.00 261 261 261 57.3 43.50 EL 261.00 39.00 344.00 39 

0163 3626 ABBAS ALI MUZAVAR GEN 44 33 53 279.00 279 46.00 257 257 257 46.5 42.83 EL 257.00 46.00 279.00 44 

0164 3624 KAVIRAJ KRISHNA PRASAD GEN 47 62 48 324.00 324 45.00 241 241 241 54.0 40.17 EL 241.00 45.00 324.00 47 

0165 3648 H R RAHUL GOWDA GEN 76 57 76 421.80 421.8 44.00 239 239 239 70.3 39.83 EL 239.00 44.00 421.80 76 BONAFIDE 2008-10 

0166 3651 DIPESH HRIDAYANATH NAIK GEN 46 53 58 321.00 321 38.00 215 215 215 53.5 35.83 EL 215.00 38.00 321.00 46 
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0001 3647 ROSEMAN SILVA ST 55 50 59 328.00 328.00 78 728 546.00 546.00 728 54.67 91.00 EL 546.00 78.00 328.00 55 ST CERTIFICATE 

0002 3544 JANCIA REBELLO ST 47 45 355.00 355.00 65 694 520.50 520.50 694 59.17 86.75 EL 520.50 65.00 355.00 47 

0003 3572 GLADSON D' COSTA ST 43 47 54 317.00 317.00 70 652 489.00 489.00 652 52.83 81.50 EL 489.00 70.00 317.00 43 

0004 3565 FLANG ESTIVAO GOMES ST 48 49 53 335.00 335.00 64 638 478.50 478.50 638 55.83 79.75 EL 478.50 64.00 335.00 48 

0005 3629 SWEEZA PRISCA GOMES ST 72 49 61 372.00 372.00 64 454 454.00 454.00 62.00 75.67 EL 454.00 64.00 372.00 72 

0006 3564 JOSEPH COSTA ST 46 49 57 319.00 319.00 59 593 444.75 444.75 593 53.17 74.13 EL 444.75 59.00 319.00 46 

0007 3598 REAGAN VALES ST 48 50 51 304.00 304.00 64 586 439.50 439.50 586 50.67 73.25 EL 439.50 64.00 304.00 48 

0008 3536 JOSAN FURTADO ST 51 59 49 333.00 333.00 60 580 435.00 435.00 580 55.50 72.50 EL 435.00 60.00 333.00 51 

0009 3586 JOSWIN CORREIA ST 48 51 52 311.00 311.00 49 578 433.50 433.50 578 51.83 72.25 EL 433.50 49.00 311.00 48 

0010 3622 ASHLEY NORONHA ST 76 75 86 480.00 480.00 56 433 433.00 433.00 80.00 72.17 EL 433.00 56.00 480.00 76 

0011 3643 DARRYL MERLYN D' MELLO ST 58 51 51 329.00 329.00 70 577 432.75 432.75 54.83 72.13 EL 432.75 70.00 329.00 58 

0012 3528 BRIAN DOURADO ST 69 42 60 361.00 361.00 62 576 432.00 432.00 576 60.17 72.00 EL 432.00 62.00 361.00 69 

0013 3555 FLOIDY ILOY VIEGAS ST 58 58 55 311.00 311.00 66 555 416.25 416.25 555 51.83 69.38 EL 416.25 66.00 311.00 58 

0014 3517 RAUL CLINTON ABRANCHES ST 50 48 55 318.00 318.00 67 552 414.00 414.00 552 53.00 69.00 EL 414.00 67.00 318.00 50 

0015 3557 KEGAN FERNANDES ST 63 54 79 398.00 398.00 72 542 406.50 406.50 542 66.33 67.75 EL 406.50 72.00 398.00 63 

0016 3501 ALVITO ABRANCHES ST 45 60 58 300.00 300.00 42 537 402.75 402.75 537 50.00 67.13 EL 402.75 42.00 300.00 45 

0017 3527 RAHUL FRANCIS PEREIRA ST 66 72 82 454.00 454.00 61 400 400.00 400.00 75.67 66.67 EL 400.00 61.00 454.00 66 

0018 3504 LEO LISTEN DIAS ST 54 56 62 349.00 349.00 70 531 398.25 398.25 531 58.17 66.38 EL 398.25 70.00 349.00 54 

0019 3560 SHELDEN FERNANDES ST 63 35 67 340.00 340.00 60 525 393.75 393.75 525 56.67 65.63 EL 393.75 60.00 340.00 63 
ST CERTIFICATE NOT 

SUBMITTED 

0020 3511 VELITAN BORGES ST 58 54 54 324.00 324.00 46 390 390.00 390.00 54.00 65.00 EL 390.00 46.00 324.00 58 

0021 3623 LESTON FERNANDES ST 40 53 298.00 298.00 48 514 385.50 385.50 49.67 64.25 EL 385.50 48.00 298.00 40 

0022 3585 WALTON SOUZA ST 66 52 69 390.00 390.00 53 374 374.00 374.00 65.00 62.33 EL 374.00 53.00 390.00 66 

0023 3587 AUSTEN GONSALVES ST 35 42 52 269.00 269.00 41 321 321.00 321.00 44.83 53.50 EL 321.00 41.00 269.00 35 

0024 3588 FARNLEY ASTRID COLACO ST 56 55 56 333.00 333.00 51 297 297.00 297.00 55.50 49.50 EL 297.00 51.00 333.00 56 

0025 3569 SOUZA MYRON ST 45 40 53 299.00 299.00 60 381 285.75 285.75 381 49.83 47.63 EL 285.75 60.00 299.00 45 LATEST LC 

0026 3535 SWEDEN FERNANDES ST 59 55 72 394.00 394.00 52 272 272.00 272.00 65.67 45.33 EL 272.00 52.00 394.00 59 
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0001 3004 GRAHAM FRANCISCO SILVEIRA OBC 57 57 73 399.00 399.00 68 676 507.00 507.00 676 66.50 84.50 EL 507.00 68.00 399.00 57 
PROPER CASTE CERT,PROPER 

RC 

0002 3573 RICHIE LOURENCO PEREIRA OBC 60 59 86 442.00 442.00 63 485 485.00 485.00 73.67 80.83 EL 485.00 63.00 442.00 60 

0003 3584 CHANDAN CHANDRESH THAKUR OBC 73 53 67 394.00 394.00 65 462 462.00 462.00 65.67 77.00 EL 462.00 65.00 394.00 73 

0004 3577 SHAIL JOSHUVA PEREIRA OBC 67 43 58 347.00 347.00 66 585 438.75 438.75 585 57.83 73.13 EL 438.75 66.00 347.00 67 

0005 3653 FONDEKAR VIPUL NARENDRA OBC 55 46 51 366.00 366.00 46 427 427.00 427.00 61.00 71.17 EL 427.00 46.00 366.00 55 

0006 3628 KRITIK SHANTARAM SATARKAR OBC 33 33 42 256.00 256.00 50 535 401.25 401.25 42.67 66.88 EL 401.25 50.00 256.00 33 

0007 3633 ANIKET JANO JANGLI OBC 65 81 82 454.00 454.00 62 394 394.00 394.00 75.67 65.67 EL 394.00 62.00 454.00 65 

0008 3563 FRANCISCO INACIO PEREIRA OBC 36 50 56 269.00 269.00 54 498 373.50 373.50 498 44.83 62.25 EL 373.50 54.00 269.00 36 

0009 3509 ANSON FERNANDES OBC 75 52 67 417.00 417.00 60 366 366.00 366.00 69.50 61.00 EL 366.00 60.00 417.00 75 

0010 3566 ABHISHEK GOKULDAS NAIK OBC 58 45 52 281.00 281.00 59 488 366.00 366.00 488 46.83 61.00 EL 366.00 59.00 281.00 58 

0011 3645 PRANOY JOHNNY BARRETTO OBC 60 53 61 341.00 341.00 58 468 351.00 351.00 468 56.83 58.50 EL 351.00 58.00 341.00 60 

0012 3616 UDIT RAVINDRA NAIK OBC 68 67 69 396.00 396.00 55 343 343.00 343.00 66.00 57.17 EL 343.00 55.00 396.00 68 

0013 3652 KOMARPANT SAISH PRASHANT OBC 39 42 76 344.00 344.00 39 261 261.00 261.00 57.33 43.50 EL 261.00 39.00 344.00 39 

0014 3651 DIPESH HRIDAYANATH NAIK OBC 46 53 58 321.00 321.00 38 215 215.00 215.00 53.50 35.83 EL 215.00 38.00 321.00 46 
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BONIFIDE 10YRS PRECEEDING/ RC0001 3017 GODWIN BORGES ESM 52 36 46 285.00 285.00 58 522 391.50 391.50 522 47.50 65.25 391.50 58.00 285.00 52EL 

H
S

S
C

-E
N

G
.(

1
0

0
) 

H
S

S
C

-Q
.T

O
T

-6
0

0
+

 

V
O

C
-Q

.T
O

T
-8

0
0

+
 

S
T

A
G

E
 I

 (
A

G
G

 H
S

S
C

) 

S
T

A
G

E
 I

I 
(E

N
G

 H
S

S
C

) 

S
T

A
G

E
 I

II
 (

A
G

G
 S

S
C

) 

S
T

A
G

E
 I

V
 (

E
N

G
 S

S
C

) 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

06/06/2019 Page 8 of 12 

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA 

FINAL MERIT LIST, DIPLOMA 2019-20 

COURSE : HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

CATEGORY : GN 
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0001 3538 FIGO JOHN RODRIGUES GN 74 65 79 462.00 462.00 80 741 555.75 555.75 741 77.00 92.63 EL 555.75 80.00 462.00 74 

0002 3502 JOEL TERRON SOUZA GN 66.5 38 38 296.40 296.40 82 465.6 465.60 465.60 49.40 77.60 EL 465.60 82.00 296.40 66.5 
NRI DOCUMENT/ 
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DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA 

FINAL MERIT LIST, DIPLOMA 2019-20 

COURSE : HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

CATEGORY : NRI 

NRI DOCUMENT/
0001 3502 JOEL TERRON SOUZA NRI 66.5 38 38 296.40 296.40 82 465.6 465.60 465.60 49.40 77.60 465.60 82.00 296.40 66.5EL 

EMBASSY LETTER 
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DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA 

FINAL MERIT LIST, DIPLOMA 2019-20 

COURSE : HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

CATEGORY : LA 

0001 3538 FIGO JOHN RODRIGUES LA 74 65 79 462.00 462.00 80 741 555.75 555.75 741 77.00 92.63 EL 555.75 80.00 462.00 74 
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DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA 

FINAL MERIT LIST, DIPLOMA 2019-20 

COURSE : HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

CATEGORY : GENERAL 
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0167 3553 HANSIL NIJDAM BAPTISTA GEN 61 72 74 435.00 435 46.00 0 0 72.5 0.00 NE 0.00 46.00 435.00 61 MS-12, LC, NI 

0168 3606 DION ROBERT FERNANDES GEN 71 55 69 378.00 378 0 0 63.0 0.00 NE 0.00 0.00 378.00 71 MS-12(NI), LC 

0169 3018 SHISHIR RANA GEN 0.00 0 0 0 0.0 0.00 NE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 RC/LC/BC/SSC/HSSC 

The above 'NE' students will be considered for admissions, only upon submission of requisite documents confirming their Eligibility. 



 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

06/06/2019 Page 12 of 12 

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, PORVORIM GOA 

FINAL MERIT LIST, DIPLOMA 2019-20 

COURSE : HOTEL MANAGEMENT 

CATEGORY : OGA 
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0001 3014 SAWANT VEDANT PRASAD OGA 60 75 77 433.00 433.00 0 0.00 72.17 0.00 NE 0.00 0.00 433.00 60 HSSC MARKSHEET 

0002 3654 MELWIN M FERNANDES OGA 81.6 65 58 432.96 432.96 0 0.00 72.16 0.00 NE 0.00 0.00 432.96 81.6 MS-12, LC 

0003 3020 KAJAVE SHWETA SHEETAL OGA 62 59 68 402.00 402.00 0 0.00 67.00 0.00 NE 0.00 0.00 402.00 62 

PAYMENT NOT 

DONE/HSSC/INVALID CASTE 

CERT. 

The above 'NE' students will be considered for admissions, only upon submission of requisite documents confirming their 

Eligibility. 


